
XC Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów OPOLE

Session Results

www.PZB.com.pl
Data Service SWISS TIMING

BX0000Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  PN 25 LIS 2019 13:07 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

PN 25 LIS 2019  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 15 Middle (75kg) LEWICKI Ryszard ZPM

MARDYLA Grzegorz MLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz OP

KPM

MAZ

PDL

SWI

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomek

CHLEWINSKI Artur

NEC Sebastian

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

GOLUCH Artur

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 16 Middle (75kg) YUSHYN Volodymyr DSL

PALAC Adam OP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ SKRZECZ Pawel PKR

WLP

MLP

KPM

SWI

DZIURGOT Maciej

STEFANSKI Filip

MIETLA Kazimierz

CHLEWINSKI Artur

GOLUCH Artur

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 17 Middle (75kg) SPOZDZIAL Arian ZPM

FILIPCZAK Karol MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PDL RAFALOWSKI Pawel KPM

WLP

OP

PKR

MLP

CHLEWINSKI Artur

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomek

DZIURGOT Maciej

SRODA Ariel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 18 Middle (75kg) WIENKE Robert DSL

SKORKA Bartosz WLP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAZ NEC Sebastian OP

SWI

MLP

PDL

PKR

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomek

GOLUCH Artur

MIETLA Kazimierz

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

DZIURGOT Maciej

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 19 Middle (75kg) PAWLOWSKI Mateusz MLP

URBANSKI Kamil DSL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP STEFANSKI Filip OP

PKR

MAZ

PDL

KPM

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomek

DZIURGOT Maciej

SKRZECZ Pawel

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

CHLEWINSKI Artur

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 20 Middle (75kg) ADAMIEC Daniel SWI

AL NASER Adnan MLP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WLP KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz OP

PDL

MAZ

KPM

PKR

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomek

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

NEC Sebastian

CHLEWINSKI Artur

DZIURGOT Maciej

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 21 Middle (75kg) PERCZYNSKI Rafal POM

BIESIEKIERSKI Damian WM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLP SRODA Ariel MAZ

WLP

SWI

KPM

PDL

SKRZECZ Pawel

STEFANSKI Filip

GOLUCH Artur

CHLEWINSKI Artur

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 22 Middle (75kg) SABATOWICZ Pawel SL

PIEJEK Marcin WLP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MLP MIETLA Kazimierz SWI

PKR

OP

MAZ

PDL

GOLUCH Artur

DZIURGOT Maciej

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomek

NEC Sebastian

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

-

-

-

-

-

Page 1 / 2



XC Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów OPOLE

Session Results

www.PZB.com.pl
Data Service SWISS TIMING

BX0000Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  PN 25 LIS 2019 13:07 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

PN 25 LIS 2019  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 23 Middle (75kg) RUMINSKI Pawel MAZ

MORDKA Jacek MAZ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KPM CHLEWINSKI Artur WLP

MLP

PKR

OP

SWI

KOMAROWSKI Eligiusz

SRODA Ariel

DZIURGOT Maciej

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomek

GOLUCH Artur

20:17

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

10 24 Middle (75kg) WOLCZECKI Rafal DSL

GALAZKA Jaroslaw MAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PKR DZIURGOT Maciej WLP

OP

MLP

PDL

SWI

STEFANSKI Filip

ROZNIATOWSKI Tomek

MIETLA Kazimierz

RAFALOWSKI Pawel

GOLUCH Artur

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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